Burnley St James Church of England Primary School

Proposed Governor meeting dates 2021-22

Meeting Day
Autumn Term

GB Business Meeting Wed
Resources Wed
CSPW* Wed
Governing Board Wed
HT appraisal tbc
Pay committee tbc
Spring Term

CSPW* Wed
Resources Tue
Admissions tbc
Governing Board Wed

Summer Term

Resources — budget Wed
CSPW* Wed
Resources Wed
Governing Board Wed

Date

22 September 2021
06 October 2021
13 October 2021
15 December 2021

19 January 2022
02 February 2022

16 March 2022

27 April 2022
04 May 2022
08 June 2022
06 July 2022

*CSPW — curriculum, standards and pupil welfare

Time

4.15pm
4.15pm
4.15pm
4.15pm

4.15pm
4.15pm

4.15pm

10.30am
4.15pm
4.15pm
4.15pm

Venue



